
What income levels qualify as “low income”?
How do I get started?
Call and ask to speak with a Youth Specialist at a Missouri Workforce 
Development Boards near you:
Contact: Youth Specialist - Missouri Job Center 
Jefferson-Franklin Employment Consortium
(636) 865-6060 or (636) 583-9670

What is the Jobs League Program?
The Jobs League Program can help teens and young adults get paid *on-the-job training that ultimately helps 
them develop the work skills they need to build a career. Jobs League will work with you to find your 
interests, build your career plan and resume, and help you find a job. You can participate up to 320 hours. For 
more information mydss.mo.gov/jobs-league-program

Who is eligible?
To be eligible for the Jobs League Program, you must: 

• Be between the ages of 14 and 24

• Live in Missouri

• Meet the monthly gross income requirements for your household
Household 

Size

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Gross Monthly 
Income

$2,322
$3,152
$3,981
$4,810
$5,640
$6,469
$7,299
$8,128

Jobs
 League
  Program

Work. Learn. Have Fun!

Jefferson / Franklin County
Employment Constortium

*Pay Rate Above Minimum Wage

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER/PROGRAM. AUXILIARY AIDS/SERVICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
MISSOURI RELAY 711

*For each Additional household member add 
$830 after 8 members




