

Jefferson / Franklin County Employment Constortium

Jobs League Program



Work. Learn. Have Fun!

What is the Jobs League Program?

The Jobs League Program can help teens and young adults get paid *on-the-job training that ultimately helps them develop the work skills they need to build a career. Jobs League will work with you to find your interests, build your career plan and resume, and help you find a job. You can participate up to 320 hours. For more information *mydss.mo.gov/jobs-league-program*

*Pay Rate Above Minimum Wage

Who is eligible?

To be eligible for the Jobs League Program, you must:

- · Be between the ages of 14 and 24
- · Live in Missouri
- · Meet the monthly gross income requirements for your household

How do I get started?

Call and ask to speak with a Youth Specialist at a Missouri Workforce Development Boards near you:

Contact: Youth Specialist - Missouri Job Center Jefferson-Franklin Employment Consortium (636) 865-6060 or (636) 583-9670

	Household Size	Gross Monthly Income	
	1	\$2,322	
	2	\$3,152	
	3	\$3,981	
	4	\$4,810	
	5	\$5,640	
	6	\$6,469	
	7	\$7,299	
*For	8 each Additional h	\$8,128 household member add	

\$830 after 8 members

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER/PROGRAM. AUXILIARY AIDS/SERVICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. MISSOURI RELAY 711